SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Civil Appeal No(s). 8228/2017

SARWAN SINGH ALIAS SARBAN SINGH & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JASWANT SINGH(D) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(NOTICE FOR ALTERNATIVE ARRANGEMENT WAS ISSUED. MATTER TO BE LISTED BEFORE LD. REGISTRAR.)

Date: 27-09-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

ITEM NO.9

Mr Piyo Harold, Adv. Mr. Nikhil Goel, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Re-issue notice in respect of respondent no.7.

List again on 10.1.2020.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE Registrar